o

Class.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

SNIPE CHALLENGE 2018 (32 FASE)
De 31 de maio a 03 de junho de 2018 - ICRJ

Results as of 12:16 on June 2, 2018

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Tripulagao

Felipe Rondina
Jodo Pedro Peiter

Leonardo Lombardi
Fabio Kohler Harkot

SNIPE Class

Barco

SailNo

Alo ou Charles | 31425

Sacatrapo

Gustavo Luiz Ribeiro Abdulklech | S/Nome

Lenardo Motta

Victor H. Demaison
Georgia Gika Rodrigues

Paulo da Silva Santos
Thiago Sangineto

Nick Pellicano Grael
Jodo Pedro Moreira

Fernando Madureira
Luisa Madureira

Ricardo de Queiroz Lobato
Gabriela Chianello

Bruno Bethlem
Rodrigo Lins

Gustavo Nascimento
Gabiriella Kidd

Arriverderci

Luanda

Papo Reto

Silver Bullet

Na Moral

Old Black

BL 1 Rules

3120

30448

29799

31371

31368

30754

30267

31203

31075

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

Club

ICB/DF
ICRJ

ICRJ

GVEFOMM

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

MB

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

Total | R1
5 3
7 1
7 4
10 |9
10 |6
11 2
14 |7
15 10
15 |5
16 |8

\ g

R2
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